
AERA Rider History for Gillian Petersohn

Endurance Rides Other Rides
Division Km Rides Type Km Rides

LW 9434.0 90
Totals 9434.0 90 Totals - -

Horse Details
State Ride Date Affiliated

State
Div. Horse Place Distance Time Km. Points

NSWERA Adaminaby 01-12-1998 LW Karakatana Aluf 2 80.0km Endurance
Ride

7:10:00 80.0 5.00

NSWERA National Capital 01-11-1998 LW Karakatana Aluf 6 80.0km Endurance
Ride

6:47:00 80.0 2.00

NSWERA Canberra Elevator 01-05-1998 LW Karakatana Aluf 3 120.0km Elevator
Endurance Ride

7:52:00 120.0 8.00

NSWERA Narooma Beach 01-05-1998 LW Karakatana Aluf 2 80.0km Endurance
Ride

6:00:00 80.0 5.00

NSWERA Tumut 01-03-1998 LW Bringenbrong
Teagan

8 80.0km Endurance
Ride

6:58:00 80.0 1.00

NSWERA Oberon 01-02-1998 LW Bringenbrong
Teagan

16 80.0km Endurance
Ride

6:25:00 80.0 1.00

NSWERA Taralga 01-01-1998 LW Karakatana Aluf 5 80.0km Endurance
Ride

6:00:00 80.0 4.00

NSWERA Adaminaby 01-12-1997 LW Karakatana Aluf 1 110.0km Endurance
Ride

9:44:00 110.0 7.00

NSWERA Canberra Classic 01-11-1997 LW Karakatana Aluf 2 160.0km Endurance
Ride

12:00:04 160.0 11.00

NSWERA NSW State Championship 01-10-1997 LW Karakatana Aluf 4 160.0km Endurance
Ride

13:00:17 160.0 10.00

NSWERA Worrigee 01-10-1997 LW Karakatana Aluf 2 100.0km Endurance
Ride

6:16:00 100.0 7.00

NSWERA Wandandian 01-09-1997 LW Karakatana Aluf 3 80.0km Endurance
Ride

3:40:00 80.0 5.00

NSWERA Tom Quilty Gold Cup 07-06-1997 LW Karakatana Aluf 3 160.0km Tom Quilty 14:20:10 160.0 19.00
NSWERA Gundagai 01-04-1997 LW Karakatana Aluf 6 80.0km Endurance

Ride
5:16:00 80.0 3.00

NSWERA Snowy Zone Championship 29-03-1997 LW Karakatana Aluf 1 160.0km Multi Day
Endurance

11:52:00 160.0 17.00



State Ride Date Affiliated
State

Div. Horse Place Distance Time Km. Points

NSWERA National Capital 01-03-1997 LW Karakatana Aluf 1 80.0km Endurance
Ride

4:45:00 80.0 7.00

NSWERA Taralga 01-01-1997 LW Karakatana Aluf 12 80.0km Endurance
Ride

9:00:00 80.0 1.00

NSWERA Adaminaby 01-12-1996 LW Karakatana Aluf 2 80.0km Endurance
Ride

6:49:00 80.0 6.00

NSWERA Narooma Beach Elevator 01-10-1996 LW Karakatana Aluf 3 100.0km Elevator
Endurance Ride

8:20:00 100.0 6.00

VERA Tom Quilty Gold Cup 07-06-1996 LW Karakatana Aluf 13 160.0km Tom Quilty 14:22:00 160.0 9.50
NSWERA Gundagai 01-04-1996 LW Karakatana Aluf 3 80.0km Endurance

Ride
5:13:00 80.0 5.00

NSWERA Snowy Zone Championship 01-04-1996 LW Karakatana Aluf 1 160.0km Endurance
Ride

11:00:09 160.0 12.00

NSWERA National Capital 01-03-1996 LW Karakatana Aluf 1 80.0km Endurance
Ride

5:55:00 80.0 7.00

NSWERA Taralga Australia Day 01-01-1996 LW Karakatana Aluf 5 80.0km Endurance
Ride

7:44:00 80.0 3.00

NSWERA Snowy Zone Championship 01-04-1995 LW Karakatana Aluf 1 160.0km Endurance
Ride

9:12:00 160.0 12.00

NSWERA National Capital 01-03-1995 LW Karakatana Aluf 1 80.0km Endurance
Ride

4:58:00 80.0 7.00

NSWERA Adaminaby Elevator 01-12-1994 LW Karakatana Aluf 2 110.0km Elevator
Endurance Ride

11:00:07 110.0 6.00

NSWERA Narooma Beach 01-10-1994 LW Belvedere Musahl - 100.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

NSWERA NSW State Championship 01-10-1994 LW Jemma - 160.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

NSWERA Burra Bush Bash 01-09-1994 LW Jemma 5 80.0km Endurance
Ride

6:43:00 80.0 3.00

NSWERA Kapooka Classic 01-09-1994 LW Jemma 4 80.0km Endurance
Ride

6:48:00 80.0 3.00

QERA Tom Quilty Gold Cup 11-06-1994 LW Karakatana Aluf 4 160.0km Tom Quilty 13:36:05 160.0 19.50
NSWERA Gundagai 01-04-1994 LW Karakatana Aluf 2 80.0km Endurance

Ride
4:51:00 80.0 6.00

NSWERA Brian Smith Memorial 01-03-1994 LW Karakatana Aluf 3 100.0km Endurance
Ride

4:56:00 100.0 6.00

NSWERA National Capital 01-02-1994 LW Karakatana Aluf 1 80.0km Endurance
Ride

5:26:00 80.0 6.50



State Ride Date Affiliated
State

Div. Horse Place Distance Time Km. Points

NSWERA Tumut Elevator 01-02-1994 LW Karakatana Aluf Complete
P/R

120.0km Elevator
Endurance Ride

- - 8.50

NSWERA Man From Snowy River 01-01-1994 LW Karakatana Aluf Complete
P/R

105.0km Endurance
Ride

- - 6.00

VERA Upper Murray 01-01-1994 LW Karakatana Aluf Complete
P/R

80.0km Endurance
Ride

- - 6.50

NSWERA Adaminaby 01-12-1993 LW Karakatana Aluf 1 120.0km Endurance
Ride

8:57:00 120.0 -

NSWERA Snowy Zone Championships 27-11-1993 LW Karakatana Aluf 1 160.0km Multi Day
Endurance

12:40:00 160.0 17.00

NSWERA Burra Bush Bash 01-09-1993 LW Karakatana Aluf 7 80.0km Endurance
Ride

6:26:00 80.0 -

TEERA Tom Quilty Gold Cup 12-06-1993 LW Karakatana Aluf 6 160.0km Tom Quilty 15:31:01 160.0 11.50
NSWERA Gundagai 01-04-1993 LW Karakatana Aluf - 80.0km Endurance

Ride
- - -

NSWERA Narooma 01-04-1993 LW Karakatana Aluf 1 90.0km Endurance
Ride

6:12:00 90.0 -

NSWERA Brian Smith Memorial 01-03-1993 LW Craiglea Tiki 6 100.0km Endurance
Ride

5:33:00 100.0 -

NSWERA National Capital 01-03-1993 LW Karakatana Aluf 2 80.0km Endurance
Ride

5:57:00 80.0 -

NSWERA Ross Webb Memorial 01-02-1993 LW Craiglea Tiki 3 120.0km Endurance
Ride

11:00:33 120.0 -

NSWERA Man From Snowy River 01-01-1993 LW Craiglea Tiki 2 105.0km Endurance
Ride

8:13:00 105.0 -

NSWERA Kevin Miners Memorial 01-12-1992 LW Craiglea Tiki 4 100.0km Endurance
Ride

9:20:00 100.0 -

NSWERA Bullio 01-04-1991 LW Jemma 10 80.0km Endurance
Ride

8:25:00 80.0 -

NSWERA Gungagai 01-04-1991 LW Karakatana Aluf - 100.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

NSWERA B Maclean Memorial Tumba 01-03-1991 LW Karakatana Aluf 1 206.0km Endurance
Ride

15:00:13 206.0 21.00

NSWERA B. Smith Memorial Batlow 01-03-1991 LW Karakatana Aluf 3 100.0km Endurance
Ride

5:30:00 100.0 -

NSWERA Ross Webb Memorial 01-02-1991 LW Karakatana Aluf 3 120.0km Endurance
Ride

7:06:00 120.0 10.00



State Ride Date Affiliated
State

Div. Horse Place Distance Time Km. Points

NSWERA Man From Snowy River 01-01-1991 LW Andros 12 101.0km Endurance
Ride

10:00:08 101.0 -

NSWERA Taralga Australia Day 01-01-1991 LW Karakatana Aluf 3 80.0km Endurance
Ride

5:36:00 80.0 -

NSWERA Kevin Miners Memorial 01-12-1990 LW Karakatana Aluf 2 120.0km Endurance
Ride

8:27:00 120.0 -

NSWERA National Capital 01-11-1990 LW Karakatana Aluf 1 100.0km Endurance
Ride

7:48:00 100.0 -

NSWERA Kangaroo Valley 01-09-1990 LW Karakatana Aluf 3 100.0km Endurance
Ride

5:24:00 100.0 -

NSWERA Albatross 01-08-1990 LW Karakatana Aluf - 101.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

NSWERA Wandandian 01-07-1990 LW Karakatana Aluf 1 80.0km Endurance
Ride

4:32:00 80.0 -

VERA Tom Quilty Gold Cup 08-06-1990 LW Karakatana Aluf 8 160.0km Tom Quilty 14:01:00 160.0 9.50
NSWERA Narooma 01-05-1990 LW Karakatana Aluf 1 80.0km Endurance

Ride
5:19:00 80.0 -

NSWERA Batlow 01-03-1990 LW Karakatana Aluf 2 100.0km Endurance
Ride

5:42:00 100.0 7.00

NSWERA Ross Webb Memorial 01-02-1990 LW Karakatana Aluf 6 125.0km Endurance
Ride

13:00:13 125.0 6.00

NSWERA The Man From Snowy River 01-01-1990 LW Craiglea Tiki 1 101.0km Endurance
Ride

6:06:00 101.0 8.00

NSWERA Kevin Miners Memorial 10-12-1989 LW Craiglea Tiki 3 120.0km Endurance
Ride

9:23:00 120.0 9.00

VERA VERA State Championship 22-04-1989 LW Craiglea Tiki - 160.0km State
Championship

- - -

NSWERA Tumbarumba 02-04-1989 LW Craiglea Tiki 1 110.0km Endurance
Ride

8:38:00 110.0 9.00

NSWERA Batlow 19-03-1989 LW Craiglea Tiki 4 100.0km Endurance
Ride

7:28:00 100.0 5.00

NSWERA Snowy River 15-01-1989 LW Karakatana Aluf 5 101.0km Endurance
Ride

9:41:00 101.0 5.00

NSWERA Kevin Miners Memorial 11-12-1988 LW Craiglea Tiki 1 120.0km Endurance
Ride

8:57:00 120.0 10.00

NSWERA National Capital 06-11-1988 LW Craiglea Tiki 3 100.0km Endurance
Ride

9:35:00 100.0 6.00



State Ride Date Affiliated
State

Div. Horse Place Distance Time Km. Points

NSWERA Tantawanglo 07-08-1988 LW Glensleigh Pixie 1 80.0km Endurance
Ride

6:02:00 80.0 6.00

NSWERA Wandandian 29-05-1988 LW Craiglea Tiki 2 100.0km Endurance
Ride

5:44:00 100.0 8.00

NSWERA Foxground 17-04-1988 LW Glensleigh Pixie - 80.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

NSWERA Tumbarumba 02-04-1988 LW Craiglea Tiki - 103.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

NSWERA Pigeon House 19-03-1988 LW Craiglea Tiki 1 80.0km Endurance
Ride

4:37:00 80.0 7.00

NSWERA Ross Webb Memorial 01-02-1988 LW Craiglea Tiki 2 125.0km Endurance
Ride

10:14:00 125.0 9.00

NSWERA Snowy River 10-01-1988 LW Craiglea Tiki 2 100.0km Endurance
Ride

6:13:00 100.0 7.00

NSWERA Kevin Miners Memorial 01-12-1987 LW Craiglea Tiki 1 122.0km Endurance
Ride

7:59:00 122.0 10.00

NSWERA National Capital 01-11-1987 LW Glensleigh Pixie 1 100.0km Endurance
Ride

7:35:00 100.0 9.00

NSWERA Shoalhaven Research 01-07-1987 LW Craiglea Tiki 6 100.0km Endurance
Ride

7:13:00 100.0 -

NSWERA Tumbarumba 01-04-1987 LW Andros 3 110.0km Endurance
Ride

8:35:00 110.0 6.50

NSWERA Batlow 01-03-1987 LW Andros 4 100.0km Endurance
Ride

8:31:00 100.0 5.00

NSWERA Snowy River 01-01-1987 LW Andros 6 101.0km Endurance
Ride

8:24:00 101.0 -

NSWERA Kevin Miners Memorial 01-12-1986 LW Craiglea Tiki 1 125.0km Endurance
Ride

8:21:00 125.0 10.00

NSWERA ACT Canberra 01-11-1986 LW Craiglea Tiki 8 100.0km Endurance
Ride

9:10:00 100.0 3.00

NSWERA Kandaroo Valley 01-10-1986 LW Craiglea Tiki 2 80.0km Endurance
Ride

6:33:00 80.0 -

NSWERA Tumbarumba 29-03-1986 LW Craiglea Tiki 2 110.0km Endurance
Ride

7:13:41 110.0 8.00

NSWERA Snowy River Jibdabyne 01-01-1986 LW Craiglea Tiki 3 101.0km Endurance
Ride

7:19:00 101.0 -

NSWERA Kameruka Classic 01-11-1985 LW Craiglea Tiki 4 100.0km Endurance
Ride

7:37:00 100.0 -



State Ride Date Affiliated
State

Div. Horse Place Distance Time Km. Points

NSWERA Snowy River Jindabyne 01-01-1985 LW Andros 1 101.0km Endurance
Ride

6:40:00 101.0 -

NSWERA Kevin Miners Memorial 01-12-1984 LW Andros 120.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

NSWERA ACT 01-11-1984 LW Andros 3 110.0km Endurance
Ride

10:00:10 110.0 -

NSWERA Tom Quilty Gold Cup 08-06-1984 LW Craiglea Tiki 4 160.0km Tom Quilty 16:03:17 160.0 13.50
NSWERA Tumbarumba 01-04-1984 LW Craiglea Tiki 3 100.0km Endurance

Ride
7:19:00 100.0 6.00

NSWERA Ross Webb Memorial 01-02-1984 LW Craiglea Tiki 2 130.0km Endurance
Ride

9:29:00 130.0 -

NSWERA Kevin Miners Memorial 01-12-1983 LW Craiglea Tiki 5 240.0km Endurance
Ride

22:00:17 240.0 19.00
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